
Medi-Cal Managed Care 
Sacramento Enrollment Data 

2017 

Source: COPS-25 HCO Monthly Plan Enrollment  

 

Month Geographic Managed Care 
Current Monthly Total Previous Monthly Total Difference 

January 438,490 442,562 -4,072 
February 438,998 438,490 508 
March 442,403 438,998 3,405 
April 441,879 442,403 -524 
May 440,263 441,879 -1,616 
June 438,126 440,263 -2,137 
July 435,114 438,126 -3,012 
August 437,963 435,114 2,849 
September 437,965 437,963 2 
October 436,659 437,965 -1,306 
November 429,636 436,659 -7,023 
December 436,152 429,636 6,516 

 

Month 

Health Plans 

Anthem 
Blue Cross 

Health Net  
Community 

Solution 
Kaiser Molina  

Health Care 
United 

Healthcare Total 

January 177,426 119,587 81,589 59,888  438,490 
February 178,213 118,948 82,120 59,717  438,998 
March 180,259 119,003 83,407 59,734  442,403 
April 180,384 118,172 83,363 59,960  441,879 
May 180,264 116,922 83,264 59,813  440,263 
June 179,872 115,584 83,161 59,509  438,126 
July 179,052 114,231 82,523 59,308  435,114 
August 180,409 114,616 83,211 59,727  437,963 
September 180,753 114,128 83,379 59,705  437,965 
October 180,191 113,446 83,416 59,454 152 436,659 
November 177,061 111,522 82,071 58,448 534 429,636 
December 179,580 112,969 83,565 59,181 857 436,152 

 
   Month Default 2017 
January 32% 
February 30% 
March 22% 
April 33% 
May 32% 
June 29% 
July 35% 
August 32% 
September 30% 
October 33% 
November 28% 
December 33% 

 


